2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS HE ) BRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

TS
== EBE: 10:05
KRR WNHERT=HF B ERI: 12:55 min/km

££3%:0.78 km /13 &

e o).

?%ij”“; SBIRHEE: 17(0f 26)

RESTH %N E SRR IE]: 4:23

£1g: 5:42
FRIR LS
WE TER BR Z£8 eS| SR BR Z£8 £
Bt &] = - % it ] = = %
1(107) 1:31 24 1:17 550.0 1:31 21 1:17 550.0
2(112) 1:47 24 1:31 568.8 3:18 24 2:45 500.0
3(106) 0:14 15 0:06 75.0 3:32 22 2:47 3711
4 (108) 0:17 7 0:06 54.6 3:49 21 2:52 301.8
5(109) 0:16 8 0:04 333 4:05 20 2:55 250.0
6(113) 0:24 11 0:09 60.0 4:29 19 3:04 216.5
7(102) 0:43 4 0:20 87.0 5:12 18 3:04 143.8
8(103) 0:39 23 0:29 290.0 5:51 18 2:59 104.1
9(101) 0:11 1 - - 6:02 18 2:58 96.7
10 (104) 2:38 25 2:22 887.5 8:40 22 5:20 160.0
11(114) 0:12 8 0:03 333 8:52 22 5:22 153.3
12 (110) 0:41 14 0:29 241.7 9:33 19 5:33 138.8
13(111) 0:24 18 0:10 71.4 9:57 20 5:42 134.1
5 0:07 5 0:01 16.7 10:05 17 5:42 130.0
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